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IT'S WHAT'S INSIDE THAT COUNTS.

UNRIVALLED REPUTATION AND EXPERTISE IN BRAKING,

STEERING AND SUSPENSION.

We offer exceptional vehicle coverage that meet
and beat OE specifications. With hundreds of
part numbers to serve almost any vehicle, you

can rely on TRW to offer premium quality backed

by more than 100 years of experience.
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JGT6254S Rear Shock Absorber Mitsubishi Mirage 2017-2014 4162A256
= JGT5698S Rear Shock Absorber Honda Fit 2020-2015 52611-T5R-A02, 52610-TR5-A02, 52611-T5R-A51
T
=
2 5 5 5 5
M JGM5079SL  Front Left Strut KIA Sportage 2019-2017 g‘;ﬁ%% DIIED, BEEE0RDRZD, BESITERNND, 2R
w
)
= JGM5079SR  Front Right Strut KIA Sportage 2019-2017 ga;ﬁg%-oewo, FEIADRIAY, AR, €2 S0
JGT6180S Rear Shock Absorber KIA Sportage 2019-2017 55311-D9130, 55311-D9140, 55311-D9120
JAR1564 Tie Rod End Inner ;g:g Expedition 2020-2018, F-150 2018-2017, Lincoln Navigator 2019-
JAR1566 Tie Rod End Inner Honda CR-V 2020-2017
JBJ1214 Ball Joint Front Right Lower Honda CR-V 2011-2010
JBU2591 Suspension Control  Rear Lower to Chrysler Sebring 2010, Town & Country 2010, Dodge Avenger 2010,
Arm Bushing Axle Grand Caravan 2010, Journey 2010-2009
JBU2690 SUEEEmen Comita] - e Ky Toyota Sequoia 2019-2008, Tundra 2019-2007
Arm Bushing Forward
JBU2691 SR E el e SO RS e @ ol SRR Tl S S
Arm Bushing ward
Audi A4 2015-2010, A4 Quattro 2015-2010, A5 2014-2010, A5 Quattro
JBU2696 Suspension Control Rear Lower Outer 2017-2010, A6 2018-2012, A6 Quattro 2018-2012, A7 Quattro 2018-2012,
Arm Bushing Allroad 2016-2013, RS5 2015-2013, RS7 2018-2014, S4 2015-2010, S5
2017-2010, S6 2018-2013, S7 2018-2013
JTE2156 Tie Rod End Right Outer KIA Soul 2013-2010
JTE2157 Tie Rod End Left Outer KIA Soul 2013-2010
JTR195 Drag Link At Pitman Arm RAM 2500 2018-2013, 3500 2019-2013

JTS1758

Stabilizer Bar Link
Kit

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784
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Rear Center

Chevrolet Astro 1998-1990, GMC Safari 1998-1990
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JTC1701

JTC1728
JTC1729

JTC1776

JTC1779

JTC1829

JTC1984

JTC1985

JTC2681
JTC2682

JTC2739

JTC2828

JTC2829

CONTROL ARMS

JTC2844

JTC2875

JTC2876

JTC2945

JTC2950

JTC2962

JTC2974

JTC2982

JTC2983

JTC2994

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784
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Rear Upper Rearward

Front Left Lower
Front Right Lower

Rear Left Upper
Forward

Rear Right Upper
Forward

Rear Upper

Front Left Lower

Front Right Lower
Front Right Lower

Front Left Lower

Rear Upper

Front Right Lower

Front Left Lower

Rear Lower Forward

Front Right Lower

Front Left Lower

Rear Right Lower
Rearward

Rear Lower Rearward

Rear Left Lower Rear-
ward

Rear Upper

Front Left Lower

Front Right Lower

Front Left Lower
Forward

BMW 528i 2013-2011; 528i xDrive 2013-2012; 535i 2014-2011; 535i
xDrive 2013-2011; 550i 2013-2011; 550i xDrive 2013-2011; 640i 2013-
2012; 640i Gran Coupe 2013; 650i 2013-2012; 650i Gran Coupe
2013; 650i xDrive 2013-2012; 650i xDrive Gran Coupe 2013; 740i
2013-2010; 740Li 2013-2011; Other Applications

Volkswagen EuroVan 2003-1997
Volkswagen EuroVan 2003-1997

Mercedes-Benz C250 2013-2012; C300 2013-2012; C350 2013-2012;
CLS550 2013-2012; E350 2014-2010; E550 2014-2010

Mercedes-Benz C250 2013-2012; C300 2013-2012; C350 2013-2012;
CLS550 2013-2012; E350 2014-2010; E550 2014-2010

Acura 1.6 EL 1999-1997, Integra 2001-1990; Honda CR-V 2001-1997,
CRX 1991-1988, Civic 2000-1988, Del-Sol 1997-1993

Mini Cooper 2014-2007

Mini Cooper 2014-2007

Subaru Legacy 2009-2005, Outback 2009-2005
Subaru Legacy 2009-2005, Outback 2009-2005

Dodge Caliber 2012-2007; Jeep Compass 2017-2007, Patriot 2017-
2007; Mitsubishi Lancer 2017-2008, Outlander 2017-2007, Outland-
er Sport 2017-2011, RVR 2015-2011

ToyotaTacoma 2013-2005

ToyotaTacoma 2013-2005

Scion FR-S (ZN6) 2016-2013; Subaru BRZ 2017-2013, Forester 2017-
2009, Impreza 2016-2008, Legacy 2017-2010, Outback 2017-2010,
XV Crosstrek 2015-2013

Nissan Versa 2014-2012
Nissan Versa 2014-2012

Lexus ES300 1996-1992; Toyota Camry 1996-1992

Ford Contour 2000-1995; Mercury Cougar 2002-1999, Mystique
2000-1995

Lexus ES300 1996-1992; Toyota Camry 1996-1992
Ford Edge 2010-2007; Lincoln MKX 2010-2007

KIA Soul 2012-2010

KIA Soul 2012-2010

Mercedes Benz CLS400 4Matic 2015, CLS500 4Matic 2013-2012,
CLS550 4Matic 2015-2012, E250 BlueTec 4Matic 2016-2014, E300
4Matic 2013-2012, 2016-2015, E350 4Matic 2016-2010, E400 4Matic
2016-2015, E550 4Matic 2016-2010
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JTC2995

JTC3014

JTC3015

JTC3178

JTC3213

JTC3352

JTC3362

JTC3363

JTC3374
JTC3375

CONTROL ARMS

JTC3452
JTC3478
JTC3479

JTC3496

JTC3497

JTC3558

JTC3559

JTC3643

JTC3652
JTC3653
JTC3654

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm
Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Control Arm and Ball
Joint Assembly

Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm
Control Arm

Trailing Arm

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784
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Front Right Lower
Forward

Rear Right Lower
Rearward

Rear Left Lower Rear-
ward

Rear Lower Rearward
Rear Lower Rearward

Rear

Rear Left Upper

Rear Right Upper

Rear Upper Forward
Rear Lower Forward
Rear Lower
Rear Lower Forward
Rear Upper

Front Right Lower
Forward

Front Left Lower
Forward

Rear Right
Rear Left

Rear Upper Forward

Rear Left Upper
Rear Right Upper

Rear

Mercedes Benz CLS400 4Matic 2015, CLS500 4Matic 2013-2012,
CLS550 4Matic 2015-2012, E250 BlueTec 4Matic 2016-2014, E300
4Matic 2013-2012, 2016-2015, E350 4Matic 2016-2010, E400 4Matic
2016-2015, E550 4Matic 2016-2010

Mazda Mazda6 2013-2009

Mazda Mazda6 2013-2009

AcuraTL 2014-2009, TSX 2014-2009; Honda Accord 2017-2008,
Accord Crosstour 2011-2010, Crosstour 2015-2012

Mazda Protege 2003-2001, Protege 5 2003-2002

Buick Verano 2016-2012; Chevrolet Cruze 2015-2011, Cruze Limited
2016

Buick Rendezvous 2007-2002, Terraza 2006-2005; Chevrolet
Uplander 2006-2005, Venture 2004-2002; Oldsmobile Silhouette
2004-2002; Pontiac Aztek 2005-2001, Montana 2006-2002; Saturn
Relay 2005

Buick Rendezvous 2007-2002, Terraza 2006-2005; Chevrolet
Uplander 2006-2005, Venture 2004-2002; Oldsmobile Silhouette
2004-2002; Pontiac Aztek 2005-2001, Montana 2006-2002; Saturn
Relay 2005

Ford Expedition 2014-2007; Lincoln Navigator 2014-2007
Ford Expedition 2014-2007; Lincoln Navigator 2014-2007
Ford Expedition 2013-2008; Lincoln Navigator 2013-2007
Toyota Solara 2008-2004

Mazda CX 5 2016-2013

Chrysler 300 2016-2011, 300C 2016-2011; Dodge Challenger 2014-
2011, Charger 2016-2011

Chrysler 300 2016-2011, 300C 2016-2011; Dodge Challenger 2014-
2011, Charger 2016-2011

Honda Accord 2007-2003

Honda Accord 2007-2003

Mercedes Benz GL320 BlueTEC 2009, GL320 CDI 2008-2007, GL350
BlueTEC 2012-2010, GL450 2012-2007, GL550 2012-2008, ML320
BlueTEC 2009, ML320 CDI 2008-2007; More applications

Nissan Rogue 2013-2008
Nissan Rogue 2013-2008-2013, Rogue Select 2014
Nissan X-Trail 2007-2005




